
 

Volunteer Opportunities  

Volunteer opportunities are listed by month below. If you are interested in 

volunteering for any events/programs please email April Anderson at 

april@hunterdonartmuseum.org. You will need to fill out a volunteer application 

before volunteering at the Hunterdon Art Museum.  

March: 

Week of March 25 – 28, Volunteers needed for mass mailing 

April: 

Spring Break Mini- Camp studio assistants needed 

Tuesday April 22, times vary & Wednesday April 23, times vary 

May: 

Sunday May 4, 10: 30 am – 5:30 pm Hunterdon Art Museum Community Day 

Saturday May 10, 12 – 4:30 pm Education Open House –  

 Volunteers needed for set up, clean up and as studio assistants in workshops.  

 

June: 

 

Sunday June 1, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

 

Monday June 2, Summer Camp volunteer applications due. If you are interested 

in volunteering as a Summer Camp volunteer/studio assistant please fill out 

application and return by June 2 to be considered.  

 

Saturday June 14, 11 am – 3 pm Volunteer work day, cleaning out and organizing 

studios and preparing Museum for Summer Camp.  
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Sunday June 22, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

 

Sunday June 29, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

  

July:  

 

Sunday July 13, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

 

Sunday July 20, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

 

Sunday July 27, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

 

August: 

 

Sunday August 10, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

 

Sunday August 24, 12:30 – 4:30 pm Katherine Trubek Sundays on the Terrace Series 

Workshop. Volunteers needed to assist with hands on art making activities.  

 

Saturday August 23, 11 am – 3 pm Volunteer work day, cleaning out and 

organizing studios and preparing Museum for Fall Semester.  

 
 

For additional information on volunteering beyond August and other opportunities 

this Spring & Summer please contact April Anderson at 

april@hunterdonartmuseum.org.  
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